[ X

To Penzance

[ R

To Hayle

Hayle, Hayle Community School

Bus Station

Morrisons
Mexico Inn

Marazion, The Square

Marazion, Surgery.
St Erth Railway Station
St Erth, Bus Shelter

Hayle, St Michaels Hospital

Foundry, Opposite Bodriggy Health Centre

Hayle, Hayle Community School

Hayle, Barclays Bank
St Erth Railway Station
St Erth, Bus Shelter

Fraddam, The Square

Leedstown, Duke of Leeds

Leedstown, Bosparva Lane

Hayle, Viaduct

Hayle, Fore Street

Hayle, West Cornwall Shopping Park

08:44
08:45

08:46
08:49
08:54

10:10
10:15
10:21
103
10:36
10:42
10:46
10:49
10:51

10:52
10:55
10:59

11:30
11:33
1139
11:43
11:46
11:48

11:49
11:52
11:56

‘I Major stops

’ ‘ & 22/09/2025

g All stops

13:10
13:15
13:21
13:33
13:36
13:42
13:46
13:49
13:51

13:52
13:55
13:59

14:30
14:33
14:39
14:43
14:46
14:48

14:49
14:52
14:56

15126
15:28
15:34
15:37
15:45
15:47
15:49

17:20
17:33
17:35
17:40
17:46
-5
18:00
18:05
18:08
18:11
18:12

18:13
18:16
18:20

Update



