1 Major stops

1 22/09/2025

Update

★ To Hayle

All stops

	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
Hayle, Hayle Community School	-	-	-	-	-	15:25	= =
Bus Station	-	-	-	-	-	-	17:20
<u>Morrisons</u>	-	-	-	-	-	-	17:33
Mexico Inn		10:10	-	13:10	-	-	17:35
Marazion, The Square	-	10:15	-	13:15	-	-	17:40
Marazion, Surgery	-	10:21	-	13:21	-	-	17:46
St Erth Railway Station	-	10:33	11:30	13:33	14:30	-	17:57
St Erth, Bus Shelter	-	10:36	11:33	13:36	14:33	-	18:00
<u>Hayle, St Michaels Hospital</u>	-	10:42	11:39	13:42	14:39	-	18:05
Foundry, Opposite Bodriggy Health Centre	-	10:46	11:43	13:46	14:43	-	18:08
<u>Hayle, Hayle Community School</u>	08:44	10:49	11:46	13:49	14:46	15:26	18:11
<u>Hayle, Barclays Bank</u>	08:45	10:51	11:48	13:51	14:48	15:28	18:12
St Erth Railway Station	-	-	-	-	-	15:34	-
St Erth, Bus Shelter	-	-	-	-	-	15:37	-
<u>Fraddam, The Square</u>	-	-	-	-	-	15:45	-
<u>Leedstown</u> , <u>Duke of Leeds</u>	-	-	-	-	-	15:47	-
<u>Leedstown, Bosparva Lane</u>	-	-	-	-	-	15:49	-
<u>Hayle, Viaduct</u>	08:46	10:52	11:49	13:52	14:49	-	18:13
<u>Hayle, Fore Street</u>	08:49	10:55	11:52	13:55	14:52	-	18:16
Hayle, West Cornwall Shopping Park	08:54	10:59	11:56	13:59	14:56	-	18:20